
1 6

SC# 1 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 5,00  3.20     2.60    1ro WIN 6 36,20  12.60     5.60   

2do PLACE 1       4,60  3.60    2do PLACE 12       17,40  6.40   

3ro SHOW 3              5.20    3ro SHOW 5              4.80   

4to 2 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 11,50 $2.00 QU paid 302,00

$2.00 EXACTA 4/1 paid $20.20 $2.00 EX 6/12 paid $587.20 $2.00 SU 6/12/5/1 paid $3,002

$2.00 TRIFECTA 4/1/3 paid $57.60 $2.00 TR 6/12/5 paid $2,002

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 4/1/3/2 paid $95.00 $2.00 DD 4/6 paid $213.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/4/6 paid $2,002

2 7

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 9,20  4.60     2.80    1ro WIN 5 5,60  3.40     2.60   

2do PLACE 6       6,80  3.40    2do PLACE 4       7,60  4.40   

3ro SHOW 4              2.20    3ro SHOW 3              3.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 31,30 $2.00 QU paid 21,30

$2.00 EX 3/6 paid $54.00 $2.00 DD 4/3 paid $20.60 $2.00 EX 5/4 paid $34.20 $2.00 SU 5/4/3/2 paid $277.20

$2.00 TR 3/6/4 paid $166.20 $2.00 SU 3/6/4/1 paid $388.00 $2.00 TR 5/4/3 paid $151.40

$2.00 DD 6/5 paid $100.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/6/5 paid $522.60

3 8

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 14,60  5.60     3.00    1ro WIN 4 12,60  4.20     3.60   

2do PLACE 3       2,80  2.20    2do PLACE 7       2,80  2.20   

3ro SHOW 1              2.80    3ro SHOW 11              7.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 20,40 $2.00 QU paid 17,60

$2.00 EX 5/3 paid $45.00 $2.00 SU 5/3/1/6 paid $414.60 $2.00 EX 4/7 paid $32.40 $2.00 SU 4/7/11/2 paid $3,002

$2.00 TR 5/3/1 paid $124.00 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/3/5 paid $181.20 $2.00 TR 4/7/11 paid $724.20

$2.00 DD 3/5 paid $73.20 $2.00 DD 5/4 paid $55.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/5/4 paid $656.00

4 9

2 SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 20,40  14.20     8.60    1ro WIN 2 3,60  2.20     2.10   

2do PLACE 9       7,40  5.40    2do PLACE 3       2,60  2.20   

3ro SHOW 3              13.00    3ro SHOW 4              2.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 75,50 $2.00 QU paid 4,70 $2.00 DD 4/2 paid $24.20

$2.00 EX 6/9 paid $156.60 $2.00 SU 6/9/3/8 paid $3,002 $2.00 EX 2/3 paid $6.60 $2.00 SU 2/3/4/9 paid $45.80

$2.00 TR 6/9/3 paid $1,691.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 3/5/6 paid $1,108.20 $2.00 TR 2/3/4 paid $19.00

$2.00 DD 5/6 paid $192.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 5/4/2 paid $107.80

$2.00 PICK FOUR 6/5/4/2,5,7,8 (4 right) paid $1,407.00

5

SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 9,80  4.00     2.60   

2do PLACE 7       5,80  2.80   

3ro SHOW 2              2.20   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 28,40

$2.00 EX 4/7 paid $52.00 $2.00 SU 4/7/2/1 paid $396.60

$2.00 TR 4/7/2 paid $126.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 5/6/4 paid $1,140.60

$2.00 DD 6/4 paid $93.40

$2.00 PICK FOUR 3/5/6/4 (4 right) paid $3,002
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